Lock & Door Hardware Distributors
736-742 Hampton Street, Brighton 3186.
Telephone: (03) 9592 4333 Fax: (03) 9592 6453 E-mail: Service@LDH.biz
Yale 511
     ROLLER BOLT MORTICE LOCK
                • Cylinder Key operates Deadbolt (Double-throw)
                • Brass Forend and Strike Plate
                • Satin Brass Fine & Satin Chrome Fine finishes
                • Rebate Set available (ref 510R-MK2)
                • Complete with All Fixing Screws
ITEM NO. FINISH BACKSET (A) OVERALL (B)
511-45-SBF Satin Brass Fine 45mm 73.5mm
511-45-NP Nickel Plate 45mm 73.5mm
511-50-SBF Satin Brass Fine 50mm 78.5mm
511-50-NP Nickel Plate 50mm 78.5mm
511-60-SBF Satin Brass Fine 60mm 88.5mm
511-60-NP Nickel Plate 60mm 88.5mm
Rebate Sets-This Rebate set suits all Protector & most other 85 mm Pitch Locks
510R-MK2-RH-SBF Rebate Set-Right Hand-Satin Brass-Suit 85mm Pitch Locks
510R-MK2-RH-SCF Rebate Set-Right Hand-Satin Chrome-Suit 85mm Pitch Locks
510R-MK2-LH-SBF Rebate Set-Left Hand-Satin Brass-Suits 85mm Pitch Locks
510R-MK2-LH-SCF Rebate Set-Left Hand-Satin Chrome-Suits 85mm Pitch Locks
The full range of
Protector Series Cylinders
is detailed in this catalogue.